DavisVision®

by **Wersant**Health

The Exclusive Collection

Davis Vision plans provide members with access to an exclusive collection of over 200 frames, available for no more than a \$40 copay – and sometimes for no additional cost.



Style, Quality, and Convenience

- Frames across three tiers that are designed to suit multiple styles and personalities, allowing you to find your perfect pair
- One-year breakage warranty on all Exclusive Collection frames, no questions asked
- Available at thousands of independent provider offices across the country, found easily on our online locator tool
- Refreshed annually with new styles in order to keep frames fresh and up-to-date with the latest fashion trends



Discover providers in your area!



The Davis Vision Collection of frames is available at most participating independent provider locations. The collection and pricing are subject to change without notice. Collection is inclusive of select toric and multifocal contacts. Please check with your provider for details and availability prior to receiving services.

© 2023 Versant Health Holdco, Inc. ("Versant Health"). All rights reserved. Davis Vision® is a Versant Health company. Davis Vision is a registered trademark of Versant Health Holdco, Inc.